

PROJECT TITLE: HUSKY TERMINAL PAVEMENT REPAIRS 2022  
 Contract Number 071722 Project Number: 201150.01  
 Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, August 10, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Bid Item	Name of Bidder:	Engineer's Estimate				Asphalt Patch System, Inc.				Northwest Asphalt, Inc.				Tucci & Sons, Inc.				Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.			
		Bid Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE (QTY. X	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE			
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	EA	8	\$2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	8	\$2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	8	\$2,978.00	\$ 23,824.00	8	\$4,550.00	\$ 36,400.00	8	\$4,500.00	\$ 36,000.00				
2	Asphalt Pavement (Less than 50)	TON	45	\$145.00	\$ 6,525.00	45	\$260.00	\$ 11,700.00	45	\$145.69	\$ 6,556.05	45	\$489.00	\$ 22,005.00	45	\$119.00	\$ 5,355.00				
3	Asphalt Pavement (Less than 150)	TON	60	\$145.00	\$ 8,700.00	60	\$245.00	\$ 14,700.00	60	\$150.10	\$ 9,006.00	60	\$290.00	\$ 17,400.00	60	\$119.00	\$ 7,140.00				
4	Asphalt Pavement (Less than 300)	TON	200	\$145.00	\$ 29,000.00	200	\$200.00	\$ 40,000.00	200	\$155.49	\$ 31,098.00	200	\$174.00	\$ 34,800.00	200	\$119.00	\$ 23,800.00				
5	Asphalt Pavement (Greater than 300)	TON	2,500	\$135.00	\$ 337,500.00	2,500	\$117.00	\$ 292,500.00	2,500	\$114.82	\$ 287,050.00	2,500	\$109.30	\$ 273,250.00	2,500	\$119.00	\$ 297,500.00				
6		SY	10,000	\$0.20	\$ 2,000.00	10,000	\$1.20	\$ 12,000.00	10,000	\$0.20	\$ 2,000.00	10,000	\$1.50	\$ 15,000.00	10,000	\$0.75	\$ 7,500.00				
7	Asphalt Tack Coak	LF	15,000	\$0.40	\$ 6,000.00	15,000	\$2.00	\$ 30,000.00	15,000	\$0.50	\$ 7,500.00	15,000	\$2.90	\$ 43,500.00	15,000	\$1.00	\$ 15,000.00				
8	Crack Sealant	SY	90	\$8.00	\$ 720.00	90	\$9.00	\$ 810.00	90	\$11.25	\$ 1,012.50	90	\$318.00	\$ 28,620.00	90	\$12.00	\$ 1,080.00				
9	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4" Depth (Less than 100)	SY	12,000	\$8.00	\$ 96,000.00	12,000	\$7.00	\$ 84,000.00	12,000	\$9.98	\$ 119,760.00	12,000	\$13.00	\$ 156,000.00	12,000	\$12.00	\$ 144,000.00				
10	Profile/Grinding Asphalt: 4" Depth 100 or Greater)	HR	64	\$75.00	\$ 4,800.00	64	\$227.00	\$ 14,528.00	64	\$75.00	\$ 4,800.00	64	\$220.00	\$ 14,080.00	64	\$200.00	\$ 12,800.00				
11	Water Truck	HR	64	\$75.00	\$ 4,800.00	64	\$190.00	\$ 12,160.00	64	\$75.00	\$ 4,800.00	64	\$170.00	\$ 10,880.00	64	\$75.00	\$ 4,800.00				
12	Dump Truck, Solo (10 CY)	HR	32	\$140.00	\$ 4,480.00	32	\$190.00	\$ 6,080.00	32	\$141.10	\$ 4,515.20	32	\$230.00	\$ 7,360.00	32	\$110.00	\$ 3,520.00				
13	Dump Truck with Trailer	HR	64	\$140.00	\$ 8,960.00	64	\$190.00	\$ 12,160.00	64	\$130.04	\$ 8,322.56	64	\$240.00	\$ 15,360.00	64	\$110.00	\$ 7,040.00				
<b>BASE BID SUBTOTAL</b>					<b>\$ 529,485.00</b>			<b>\$ 550,638.00</b>			<b>\$ 510,244.31</b>			<b>\$ 674,655.00</b>			<b>\$ 565,535.00</b>				
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED								Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes				
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED								Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes				
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE								Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes				
BID SECURITY INCLUDED								Yes			Yes			Yes			Yes				
APPARENT RANKING:								2			1			4			3				